

## Sparkle Wash of York County Expands To Lancaster County

Sparkle Wash of York County is a pressure washing company in York County, and has grown and expanded operations to Lancaster County based on local demand.

LANCASTER, PENNSYLVANIA, UNITED STATES, July 16, 2020 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Sparkle Wash York County is based out of York, PA and now services all of York and Lancaster counties. The pressure washing company added the new service area based upon local demand. They currently perform both <u>residential pressure washing</u> and <u>commercial pressure washing</u> services.

Owner Kevin Luttman made the following statement: "We have seen a need and demand for our services in the Lancaster area for some time now. With the growth of the business and addition of employees & equipment, It made sense to expand in that direction. I am originally from Lancaster county and am excited to have the opportunity to serve the local area."

Interested homeowners and commercial business owners are urged to contact Sparkle Wash York County at 717-851-1036 or via their website, <a href="mailto:sparklewash.com/york/">sparklewash.com/york/</a>

Kevin Luttman Sparkle Wash York County +1 717-851-1036 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/521846260

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2020 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.